
Staff - College of Mines & Earth Sciences

Hofmann, Pam	 Administrative Manager	 Mining Office
801-585-5176	 pam.hofmann@utah.edu	 313 FASB
Mining Eng. Administrative Manager
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STUDENT EPICENTER

Wicks, Brenda	 Academic Coordinator 	 Mining Office

801-581-7198 	 brenda.wicks@utah.edu 	 313  WBB

Mining Eng. Academic Coordinator

Burningham, Lorie	 Executive Secretary	 Student Center
801-581-4084	 lorie.burningham@utah.edu	 104 FASB
Accreditation; Best Practices; Procurement; Questions; Scholarships; Supplies; Outreach

Eastwood, Natalie	 Academic Coordinator	 MET/MSE Office
801-581-6864	 natalie.eastwood@utah.edu	 304 CME 
Assists students with academic plans; directs students to additional resources, 
counseling and tutoring. 

Bettilyon, Megan	 Student Engagement Coordinator 	 Student Center

801-419-7140 	 megan.bettilyon@utah.edu 	 104 FASB

Internships, Research, Student Organizations

Thomson, Jeremy              Academic Advisor	 Student Center
801-581-6136	 jeremy.thomson@utah.edu	 104 FASB
Atmospheric Sciences Academic Advisor

Meyer, Sean	 Academic Advisor	 Student Center
801-581-6553	 sean.t.meyer@utah.edu	 104 FASB
Geology & Geophysics Academic Advisor

Dixon, Cyri	 Interim Director of Advising 	 COS Office

801-587-0650 	 cyri.dixon@utah.edu 	 240E CSC

College of Science Advising
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Wilson, Sara	 Administrative Manager 	 MET/MSE Office

801-581-4449	 sara.j.wilson@osp.utah.edu 	 304 CME

Pre-Award Grant Development, Funding Opportunities, Research Budget Development


